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B=Black
C=Red
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A=Green
B=Black
C=Red
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1 Tower, 3 Pin 1
Shroud, 3 Pin 2 1
Tower, 1 Pin 3 1
Seal, Cable, Green4 6
Terminal, Male, 18-20ga. 5 3
Terminal, Female, 18-20ga. 6 3

47 Wire, 18Ga. Black
8 Wire, 18Ga. Red
9 Wire, 18Ga. Green

10
Tube, Shrink, 1/4 x 1-1/4 1

45

BLS 9/28/18    Harness, Signal Booster
          Seed Sensor 

115204-009 A

A Production Release 9/28/18 BLS

Notes:

 1.  Label as required.

11
Resistor, 10K 1/4W 1

12 2Tube, Shrink, 1/8 x 1.25

2349

Solder between Green & Red Wires

Heat Shrink Over End of Resistor

Heat Shrink Over End of Resistor

Heat Shrink Over Resistor

708000-210
708000-162
701003-103
708000-174
708000-176
708000-177
706530-206
706530-205
706500-001
706500-501
706510-503
706500-503

4
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